10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

Position

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Clubhouse Staff

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Clubhouse Staff
Clubhouse Staff

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Clubhouse Staff

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Member Services Representative-
Chief

Clubhouse Staff

Other Positions Held Special District

Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Department
Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben
Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben
Chief Gym Pt No Ben
Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben
Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Chief Gym Pt No Ben

Total Wages
$10,276

$10,036
$8,743

$6,078

$5,990

$5,553

$5,522

$5,460
$5,065
$3,950

$3,648
$1,155

$938

$660



