	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$10,276
2.	Clubhouse Staff		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$10,036
3.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$8,743
4.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$6,078
5.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$5,990
6.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$5,553
7.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$5,522
8.	Clubhouse Staff		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$5,460
9.	Clubhouse Staff		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$5,065
10.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$3,950
11.	Clubhouse Staff		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$3,648
12.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$1,155
13.	Member Services Representative- Chief		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$938
14.	Clubhouse Staff		Beach Cities Health District	Chief Gym Pt No Ben	\$660